KLOU-IK180
large
Arcluce Code S-KK0213US-12A
Code Ref. 0870002A-730-12US
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Light source: LED, 3000K, 12W, 1300lm, CRI>70
Light efficiency: 44lm/W
Power luminaire:  14W, 620lm
LED life time: > 60000h - L80 - B20 (Ta 25°C)
High colour consistency: < 3 SDCM
Wiring: 120V 60Hz
Optic: one-way
Color: Black - 12
Weight: 23.81 lb
Size: A: Ø 7" 1/4
B: 39" 3/8
Appliance
- Die-cast aluminium body (EN 47100).
- Extruded aluminium pole.
- Double layer polyester powder paint resistant to corrosion and salt spray fog.
- Silicone rubber gaskets.
- AISI 316 stainless steel external screws.
- Driver protected against voltage surges up to 4kV.
- Screen made of 5/32" thermal-shock resistant tempered glass.
- Die-cast aluminium base (EN 47100).
Installation
- Double M20 cable gland for through wiring.
- Galvanized and painted steel base plate with galvanized steel stud bolts.
Note
- 2700K on request
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Arcluce North America Inc., 4000 MacArthur Blvd, Suite 600, Newport Beach, CA 92660, Mail: export@arcluce-us.com